
Cafecito

School Site Council

SULTANA
 2025-2026

PARENT
MEETINGS

GATE 
(Gifted and

Talented Education)

SEPAC
(Special Education)

Thursday, September 11

Thursday, January 22

Thursday, April 9

SELPAC
(English Learner )

Friday, August 22

Friday, September 19

Friday, October 10

Friday, November 14

Friday, December 12

Friday, January 16

Friday, February 13

Friday, March 13

Thursday, April 9

Friday, May 8

Thursday, August 28

Thursday, January 8

Thursday, April 9

Thursday, September 25

Thursday, February 5

Thursday, April 9

Thursday, October 2

Thursday, February 26

Thursday, April 23

Thursday, May 14

Meetings begin at 8:15 am
All families are invited to attend all parent meetings.


